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OREBRO

Arena
Behrn Arena

“ Player Summary
OREBRO

Player
2 Rasmus Rissanen
5 Gustav Backstrom
6 Filip Berglund
7 Marcus Hardegard
10 Rihards Marenis
18 Rodrigo Abols
21 Linus Oberg
24 Jani Lajunen
25 Philip Holm
26 Elias Pettersson
29 Milton Oscarson

33 Christopher Mastomaki

36 Emil Larsson
40 Elias Ekstrém
51 Kristian Nékyva
59 Adam Hofbauer
62 Robert Leino
73 Oliver Eklind
86 Mathias Bromé
91 Leo Carlsson

Goalkeeper
1 Jhonas Enroth
31 Jonas Arntzen

@ Player Summary

Player
2 Linus Hogberg
6 Mans Forsfjll
8 Petter Granberg
9 Theo Keilin
10 Joakim Lindstrém
15 Melker Karlsson
16 Linus Lindstrém
17 Pér Lindholm
18 Elias Stenman
22 Jonathan Johnson
29 Albin Sundsvik
34 Tom Kihnhackl
40 Andreas Wingerli
43 Filip Sandberg
44 Elias Salomonsson
45 Oscar Moller
52 Arvid Lundberg
58 Oskar Nilsson
64 Jonathan Pudas
96 Rickard Hugg

Goalkeeper
32 Linus Soderstrém
50 Frans Tuohimaa
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Referees
Mikael Sjéqvist, Christoffer Holm
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Goals Assists Points
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_\
N
coocoocoooXfooooooo

o

+1

Saves GA
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PIM

SWA
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Hits
1

Saves%
94,44%

Hits

Saves%
100,00%

Linesmen

Daniel Persson, Gustav Jonsson
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FO%

83,33%
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75,00%

Shutout
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Shutout
1
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TOI
16:45
16:15
21:34
17:26
13:17
19:56
17:11
13:04
20:51

12:45
11:35
15:56
14:14
23:34

19:59
10:51
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14:39

TOI
58:33
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TOI
60:00
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